Air Filter
Series AF10 to 60
∗ When more than one specification is
required, indicate in ascending
alphanumeric order.
Note 5) Without a valve function.
Note 6) This product is for overseas use only
according to the new Measurement

AF60
AF50P-050AS
How to Order
0330 2RBDAF F Option
Accessory
Port size
Body size
Thread type
Air filter
Symbol
Nil
   B ( 3)
C
D
Nil
    N (1)
    F (2)
Description
—
With bracket
Float type (4)
auto-drain (N.C.)
Float type (4)
auto-drain (N.O.)
Metal bowl
Nylon bowl
Metal bowl with level gauge
With bowl guard
Drain guide 1/4
Flow direction: Right � Left
Drain cock with barb fitting:
ø6 x ø4 nylon tubing
Name plate and caution plate for
bowl in imperial units (PSI, °F)
AF10 to 60
AF10 to 60
AF30 to 60
AF20
AF30 to 60
AF10 to 60
AF30 to 60
AF10 to 60
Metric thread (M5)
Rc
NPT
G
2
6
8
C
J
R
W
Z
Description Applicable
modelSymbol
Applicable
model
—
AF20 to 60
AF10 to 60
AF30 to 60
With auto-drain
Accessory/Optional Specifications Combinations

2.0 MPa
–5 to 60°C (With no freezing)
How to Order How to Order
Note) Please contact SMC regarding the detailed dimensions and optional availability.
Note 1) Drain guide is NPT
1/4 (applicable to
AC30 to 60)
Note 2) Drain guide is G 1/4
(applicable to AF30
to 60).
∗ When more than one
specification is required,
indicate in ascending
alphanumeric order.
0330 R X430BAF F
Bowl
Option
Port size
Body size
Thread type
Air filter
Symbol
Nil
    B (3)
Nil
    N (2)
    F (3)
Description
—
With bracket
Applicable model
—
AF30 to 60
Symbol
   2 (4)
Description
Metal bowl
Applicable model
AF30 to 60
Rc
NPT
G
X430
X440
Low temperature
High temperature
Option
AF30 to 60
AF30 to 60
AF30 to 60
Description Applicable modelSymbol
2
Note 1) Drain guide is NPT
1/4 (applicable to
AF30 to 60)
Note 2) Drain guide is G 1/4
(applicable to AF30 to
60).
0330 R X425BAF F
Bowl
Option

Series AF800/900
Standard Specifications
How to Order
Model
Port size
Proof pressure
Filtration
Bowl material
Ambient and
fluid temperature
Maximum operating pressure
Bowl capacity (cm3)
Weight (kg)
Accessory (Standard)
AF900
1 2
AF800
1
1 4
1 4
1
12AF 008
12
14
20 2
1 1/4
1 1/2
Port size
Thread type
Option
Nil
N
F
Rc
NPT
G
D
J�
R
Drain cock thread piping
{Rc 1/4}
Drain guide
Flow direction: From Right � Left
Body size
Air filter
Auto-drain specifications
8
9
1 21
2
00
10
11
None
Float type auto-drain (N.C.)
Float type auto-drain (N.O.)
2
5.453.15
1.5 MPa
Flow Characteristics
Accessory (Option)/Part No.
Description
N.O
N.C
Part no.
Float type auto-drain ∗
Auto-drain
(Bowl assembly)
AF9��AF8��
AD34 (Bowl material: Nylon)
AD16M (Bowl material: Polycarbonate)AD16M (Bowl material: Polycarbonate)
AD34 (Bowl material: Nylon)
1.0 MPa

2.0 MPa
–5 to 60°C (With no freezing)
How to Order How to Order
Note) Please contact SMC regarding the detailed dimensions and optional availability.
Note 1) Drain guide is NPT
1/4 (applicable to
AC30 to 60)
Note 2) Drain guide is G 1/4
(applicable to AF30
to 60).
∗ When more than one
specification is required,
indicate in ascending
alphanumeric order.
0330 R X430BAF F
Bowl
Option
Port size
Body size
Thread type
Air filter
Symbol
Nil
    B (3)
Nil
    N (2)
    F (3)
Description
—
With bracket
Applicable model
—
AF30 to 60
Symbol
   2 (4)
Description
Metal bowl
Applicable model
AF30 to 60
Rc
NPT
G
X430
X440
Low temperature
High temperature
Option
AF30 to 60
AF30 to 60
AF30 to 60
Description Applicable modelSymbol
2
Note 1) Drain guide is NPT
1/4 (applicable to
AF30 to 60)
Note 2) Drain guide is G 1/4
(applicable to AF30 to
60).
0330 R X425BAF F
Bowl
Option

8 11/2
9 2
How To Order
NAF 8 00
Body size •
Drain style •
00 Manual
11 Auto drain
• Pipe size (NPT)
12 1 1/4
14 1 1/2
20 2
• Optional specifications
Nil None
1* Special Filtration
2 Metal Bowl
6 Nylon Bowl
7 Stainless Steel Element
8 Metal Bowl with Sight Glass
9 Without Drain Cock
Port thread •
Nil          Rc(PT)
N            NPT
F            G(PF)
14N
snoitacificepS
ledoM 008FAN 009FAN
)TPN(ezisepiP 2/11-4/11 2
mc(.zoyticapaclwobteN 3) )081(1.6 )081(1.6
)fgk(sblthgieW )51.3(49.6 )54.5(20.21
)aPM(gisperusserpfoorP )5.1(022
)aPM(gisperusserpgnitarepo.xaM )0.1(051
egnarerutarepmetgnitarepO )C°06~°5-(F°041~°32
noitartliF mµ001,07,02,01,2:lanoitpo,dradnats04
lwoB lwobetanobracyloP
ydoB CDA
seirosseccAlanoitpO ).O.N(niarDotuA 43DAN 43DAN
• dradnatS � elbaliavAtoN—lanoitpO
R
• Additional Options
Nil None
R IN-OUT Reversal (Right � Left)
Filter •
* Please list Filtration after suffix number
(Ex. For 100µm — NAF800-N14-1-100)
➜➜
Return to Menu
Model A B `B C D E Port size
NAF800 5.91 16.14 17.28 1.30 5.51 7.87 1 1/4 • 1 1/2
(439) (140) (200)
NAF900 7.87 19.29 20.43 1.81 6.69 10.24 2
(519) (170) (260)
107
Non-Modular Air Components NAF Series
®
Filter
NAF800, 900
tsiLstraP/noitcurtsnoC
.oNmetI emaN lairetaM
ledoM
008FAN 009FAN
2 tnemelEretliF eznorB B04-54311 B04-25311
3 draugdnalwoB CPS 4-11FA 4-11FA
4 gnir-OgnisuoH
RBN
031-G 233036
5 gnir-OlwoB 631311 631311
— tiKriapeR — B04-008FA-TK B04-009FA-TK
B